10/210
11
12
13
14
15
16
17/217
18
19
20
21
22
23
24/224
25
26
27

79/279
80/280
81/281
82/282
83/283
84/284
85/285
86/286
87/287
88/288
89/289
90/290
91/291
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L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter
Amt Showmanship at Halter
Amt Select Showmanship

L1 Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Amt Yearling Geldings

Amt Two Yr Old Geldings

Amt Three Yr Old Geldings
Amt Aged Geldings

Amt Perf Halter Geldings

Amt Grand Champion Gelding
Amt Reserve Champion Gelding
Youth Yearling Geldings

Youth Two Yr Old Geldings
Youth Three Yr Old Geldings
Youth Aged Geldings

Youth Perf Halter Geldings
Youth Grand Champion Geldings
Youth Reserve Champion Gelding
Yearling Geldings

Two Yr Old Geldings

Three Yr Old Geldings

Aged Geldings

Performance Halter Geldings
Grand Champion Geldings
Reserve Champion Gelding
Amt Yearling Mares

L1 Open Trail

L1 Amt Trail

L1 Youth Trail

Amt Trail

Youth Trail

Open Trail

L1 Open Western Riding
L1 Amt Western Riding
Amt Western Riding

L1 Youth Western Riding
Youth Western Riding
Open Western Riding

L1 Amateur WT HUS

Steve Heckaman

Saturday, 9/7 - 8:00 AM

28 Amt Two Yr Old Mares

29 Amt Three Yr Old Mares

30 Amt Aged Mares

31/231 Amt Performance Halter Mares
32 Amt Grand Champion Mares
33 Amt Reserve Champion Mare
34 Youth Yearling Mares

35 Youth Two Yr Old Mares

36 Youth Three Yr Old Mares

37 Youth Aged Mares

38/238 Youth Perf Halter Mares

39 Youth Grand Champion Mares
40 Youth Reserve Champion Mares
41 Yearling Mares

42 Two Yr Old Mares

43 Three Yr Old Mares

44 Aged Mares

45/245 Performance Halter Mares

46 Grand Champion Mares

47 Reserve Champion Mare

48 Amt Yearling Stallions

49 Amt Two Yr Old Stallions

50 Amt Three Yr Old Stallions

51 Amt Aged Stallions

52/252 Amt Perf Halter Stallions

53 Amt Grand Champion Stallion
54 Amt Reserve Champion Stallion

Sunday, 9/8 - 8:00 AM

92/292 L1 Amateur WT Equitation
93/293 L1 Youth WT HUS

94/294 L1 Youth WT Equitation
95/295 L1 Open Hunter Under Saddle
96/296 L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle
97/297 Amt Hunter Under Saddle
98/298 Amt Select HUS

99/299 L1 Youth HUS

100/300 Youth Hunter Under Saddle
101/301 Open Hunter Under Saddle
102/302 L1 Amt Equitation

103/303 Amt Equitation

104/304 Amt Select Equitation

State Fair of Texas
Martin Luther King Jr Blvd

Dallas, TX 75210

55 Yearling Stallions

56 Two Yr Old Stallions

57 Three Yr Old Stallions

58 Aged Stallions

59/259 Performance Halter Stallions
60 Grand Champion Stallions

61 Reserve Champion Stallions
Following Halter
62 Leadline

63/263 L1 Amateur WT WP

64/264 L1 Amateur WT Horsemanship
65/265 L1 Youth WT Western Pleasure
66/266 L1 Youth WT Horsemanship
67/267 L1 Open Western Pleasure
68/268 L1 Amt Western Pleasure
69/269 Amt Western Pleasure

70/270 Amt Select Western Pleasure
71/271 L1 Youth Western Pleasure
72/272 Youth Western Pleasure
73/273 Open Western Pleasure
74/274 L1 Amt Western Horsemanship
75/275 Amt Western Horsemanship
76/276 Amt Select Horsemanship
77/277 L1 Youth Horsemanship
78/278 Youth Western Horsemanship

105/305 L1 Youth Western Equitation
106/306 Youth Equitation
107/307 L1 Open Ranch Riding
108/308 L1 Amt Ranch Riding
109/309 Amt Ranch Riding
110/310 L1 Youth Ranch Riding
111/311 Youth Ranch Riding
112/312 Open Ranch Riding
113 Amt Reining

114 Youth Reining

115 Open Reining

Visit bigtex.com/horse for reservations and forms!

Show Fees

Class Fee - $15/Judge

Small Fry - $5/Judge

NSBA Classes - $6/Class
Office Fee - $10

AQHA Admin Fee - $10/Judge

Stalls

Stalls - $75

Haul in - $20/day
Shavings - $8/bag
RV - $50/night

Show Management
Patty Poe — State Fair of Texas
ppoe@pbigtex.com

Show Secretary
Nicole Barnes

nbarnes240@gmail.com
847-702-8198



