

September 7-8, 2024

Judges: Tanya Green Steve Heckaman

State Fair of Texas Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Dallas, TX 75210

Saturday, 9/7 - 8:00 AM

1/201	L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter	28	Amt Two Yr Old Mares	55	Yearling Stallions
2/202	Amt Showmanship at Halter	29	Amt Three Yr Old Mares	56	Two Yr Old Stallions
3/203	Amt Select Showmanship	30	Amt Aged Mares	57	Three Yr Old Stallions
4/204	L1 Youth Showmanship	31/231		58	Aged Stallions
5/205	Youth Showmanship	32	Amt Grand Champion Mares	59/259	Performance Halter Stallions
6	Amt Yearling Geldings	33	Amt Reserve Champion Mare	60	Grand Champion Stallions
7	Amt Two Yr Old Geldings	34	Youth Yearling Mares	61	Reserve Champion Stallions
8	Amt Three Yr Old Geldings	35	Youth Two Yr Old Mares	Followii	ng Halter
9	Amt Aged Geldings	36	Youth Three Yr Old Mares	62	Leadline
10/210	Amt Perf Halter Geldings	37	Youth Aged Mares	63/263	L1 Amateur WT WP
11	Amt Grand Champion Gelding	38/238	Youth Perf Halter Mares	64/264	L1 Amateur WT Horsemanship
12	Amt Reserve Champion Gelding	39	Youth Grand Champion Mares	65/265	L1 Youth WT Western Pleasure
13	Youth Yearling Geldings	40	Youth Reserve Champion Mares	66/266	L1 Youth WT Horsemanship
14	Youth Two Yr Old Geldings	41	Yearling Mares	67/267	L1 Open Western Pleasure
15	Youth Three Yr Old Geldings	42	Two Yr Old Mares	68/268	L1 Amt Western Pleasure
16	Youth Aged Geldings	43	Three Yr Old Mares	69/269	Amt Western Pleasure
17/217	Youth Perf Halter Geldings	44	Aged Mares	70/270	Amt Select Western Pleasure
18	Youth Grand Champion Geldings	45/245		71/271	L1 Youth Western Pleasure
19	Youth Reserve Champion Gelding	46	Grand Champion Mares	72/272	Youth Western Pleasure
20	Yearling Geldings	47	Reserve Champion Mare	73/273	Open Western Pleasure
21	Two Yr Old Geldings	48	Amt Yearling Stallions		L1 Amt Western Horsemanship
22	Three Yr Old Geldings	49	Amt Two Yr Old Stallions		Amt Western Horsemanship
23	Aged Geldings	50	Amt Three Yr Old Stallions	76/276	Amt Select Horsemanship
24/224	Performance Halter Geldings	51	Amt Aged Stallions	77/277	L1 Youth Horsemanship
25	Grand Champion Geldings	52/252		78/278	Youth Western Horsemanship
26	Reserve Champion Gelding	53	Amt Grand Champion Stallion		
27	Amt Yearling Mares	54	Amt Reserve Champion Stallion		

Sunday, 9/8 - 8:00 AM

79/279	L1 Open Trail	92/292	L1 Amateur WT Equitation	105/305	L1 Youth Western Equitation
80/280	L1 Amt Trail	93/293	L1 Youth WT HUS	106/306	Youth Equitation
81/281	L1 Youth Trail	94/294	L1 Youth WT Equitation	107/307	L1 Open Ranch Riding
82/282	Amt Trail	95/295	L1 Open Hunter Under Saddle	108/308	L1 Amt Ranch Riding
83/283	Youth Trail	96/296	L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle	109/309	Amt Ranch Riding
84/284	Open Trail	97/297	Amt Hunter Under Saddle	110/310	L1 Youth Ranch Riding
85/285	L1 Open Western Riding	98/298	Amt Select HUS	111/311	Youth Ranch Riding
86/286	L1 Amt Western Riding	99/299	L1 Youth HUS	112/312	Open Ranch Riding
87/287	Amt Western Riding	100/300	Youth Hunter Under Saddle	113	Amt Reining
88/288	L1 Youth Western Riding	101/301	Open Hunter Under Saddle	114	Youth Reining
89/289	Youth Western Riding	102/302	2 L1 Amt Equitation	115	Open Reining
90/290	Open Western Riding	103/303	Amt Equitation		

Visit bigtex.com/horse for reservations and forms!

Show Fees Class Fee - \$15/Judge Small Fry - \$5/Judge NSBA Classes - \$6/Class Office Fee - \$10 AQHA Admin Fee - \$10/Judge

91/291 L1 Amateur WT HUS

<u>Stalls</u> Stalls - \$75 Haul in - \$20/day Shavings - \$8/bag RV - \$50/night

104/304 Amt Select Equitation

Show Management Patty Poe – State Fair of Texas ppoe@bigtex.com

Show Secretary Nicole Barnes nbarnes240@gmail.com 847-702-8198